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Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List
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WASSERSKI TOURNAMENT
STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTBOOT
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16.7.2016 - 17.7.2016

Krug Josefa

Page 1
16.7.2016-23:42

WLUF

RS

RB
RF
WB
WF
RWB

RWF

First pass :

1x not credit

2Xx not credit

2Xx not credit

Fall

40

40

60

60

60

60

80

400

TS

B

TF

1SKI

WB

WF

RWB

RWF

WBB

Second pass :

Total :

2X not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

100

100

80

80

360

760
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2 Ahammer Elena WLUF
WLO 260 TO 200
WB 80 TWB 150
WF 80 TWF 150
B 60 B 100
WBB 150 TF 100
RWBB 150 RTB 100
BB 90 RTF 100
RBB 90 B
BB Trick repeated TBB 3x not credit
W5F 3x not credit TF
S 40 TS 130
RS 40 RTS 130
LB out of time out of time
First pass : 1040 Second pass : 1160

Total :

2200
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8 Rader Laura oSSl
WLO 260 T5B 1x not credit 350
WLB 1x not credit 160 TBB 200
LF 110 RTBB 200
LB 110 TF 100
WLF 160 B 100
B 60 RTF 100
BB 90 RTB 100
RBB 90 TWBB 330
WBB 150 TWF 1x not credit 150
RWBB 150 TWB 150
F 60 TF
WO 2x not credit RTWB 1x not credit 150
B TF
W5F 2x not credit TS 130
S 40 RTS out of time
RS 40
First pass : 1480 Second pass : 2060

Total :

3540
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4 Schmidberger Theresa WLUF
T5B 350 WLO 260
TBB 200 LB 110
RTBB 200 LF 110
TF 100 WB 80
B 100 WF 80
RTF 100 RWB 80
TS 130 RWF 80
TO Fall B 60
WBB 150
RWBB 150
BB 90
RBB 90
W5F out of time

First pass : 1180 Second pass : 1340
Total : 2520
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Lexer Alissa
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POER

wo

RB
BB
RBB
WBB

RwBB

RS
WB

WS5F Fall

First pass :

150

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

40

40

80

970

TO

B

TF

RTB

RTF

RB

TBB

RTBB

TF

TS

RTS

TWB

TWF

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

200

100

100

100

100

200

200

130

130

150

1410

2380
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STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTBOOT
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6 Kuhn Nicola MYCN
T5B 350 WLO 260
TBB 200 WLB 160
RTBB 200 LF 110
T5F 1x not credit 350 LB 110
TO 200 WLF 160
RTO 200 B 60
TWO 300 WBB 150
TWB 150 RWBB 150
TF 100 BB 90
B Fall RBB 90
W5F 310
WO 150
RWO 150
S 40
RS out of time
First pass : 2050 Second pass : 1990
Total : 4040
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WAITRSK! Zunin WASSERSKI TOURNAMENT 16.7.2016—3??32

LS CHUTTAV] wuresonwuns STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTBOOT

OSTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN Wasserski Leistungszentrum Union Fischlham

SRS STINCSEENTRAM FsCHLAAM 16.7.2016 - 17.7.2016

! Feichtinger Manuela WLUF

S 40 B 100
RS 40 TF 100
B 60 TWB 3x not credit
F 60 TWF 3x not credit
RB 60 TS 130
RF 60 RTS 3x not credit
0] 90
RO 90
WB 2x not credit
WF 80
RWB out of time
First pass : 580 Second pass : 330

Total : 910




